
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

No. 

140 
23S 
95J 
8M 
399 
24 
67ME 
76 
19 
85 

Name 

Jordan O'Brien 
Shaun Buffington 
Jack Walker 
Matt Gaudreau 
Bob Weymouth 
Chris Hines 
Zack Godbout 
Russell Godbout 
Kevin Girard Jr 
Thomas Saari 

Hometown 

Yarmouth 
Plainfield 
Bow 
Eastford 
Topsham 
North Billerica 

Saco 
Rindge 

State 

ME 
CT 
NH 
CT 
ME 
MA 

ME 
NH 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
8 
5 

Diff 

5.469 
17.382 
17.789 
43.394 
46.982 
48.059 
1 Lap 
4 Laps 
7 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:20.428 
1:20.918 
1:21.234 
1:21.691 
1:23.816 
1:23.931 
1:24.324 
1:34.859 
1:20.854 
1:24.404 

In Lap 

2 
4 
2 
2 
4 
2 
4 
3 
3 
2 

Points 

100 
97 
94 
91 
88 
86 
84 
82 
80 
78 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Andy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Tom Blanchette - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series 

Margin of Victory 

5.469 

Avg. Speed 

70.926 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.428 

Best Speed 

71.617 

Best Lap by 

140 - Jordan O'Brien 

 

Moat Mountain Legends Road Course  

Legends 

Main Sat 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:27:23 

New Hampshire Motor Speedway 1.600 miles 

9/8/2018 11:30 AM 

 Moat Mountain
Legends Road Course Series


