

Moat Mountain Legends Road Course Series

Moat Mountain Legends Road Course Sorted on Laps

New Hampshire Motor Speedway 1.600 miles

Main Sat 9/8/2018 11:30 AM

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:27:23

Legends

Pos	No.	Name	Hometown	State	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Points
1	140	Jordan O'Brien	Yarmouth	ME	12		1:20.428	2	100
2	23S	Shaun Buffington	Plainfield	CT	12	5.469	1:20.918	4	97
3	95J	Jack Walker	Bow	NH	12	17.382	1:21.234	2	94
4	8M	Matt Gaudreau	Eastford	CT	12	17.789	1:21.691	2	91
5	399	Bob Weymouth	Topsham	ME	12	43.394	1:23.816	4	88
6	24	Chris Hines	North Billerica	MA	12	46.982	1:23.931	2	86
7	67ME	Zack Godbout			12	48.059	1:24.324	4	84
8	76	Russell Godbout			11	1 Lap	1:34.859	3	82
9	19	Kevin Girard Jr	Saco	ME	8	4 Laps	1:20.854	3	80
10	85	Thomas Saari	Rindge	NH	5	7 Laps	1:24.404	2	78

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by5.46970.9261:20.42871.617140 - Jordan O'BrienAndy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Tom Blanchette - Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Loudon Road Race Series

Printed: 9/11/2018 4:06:20 PM